
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

DEC. 2021 YTD DEC. 2021 YTDDEC. 2021 YTD DEC. 2021 YTD

14 259 $2,855,975.00 $41,307,088.00NEW RESIDENCES 

0 12 $0.00 $1,818,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)

0 14 $0.00 $32,356,099.00

6 29 $1,346,220.00 $10,746,355.00

NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW COMMERCIALS6 29 $1,346,220.00 $10,746,355.00

11 74 $70,750.00 $629,309.16

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS11 74 $70,750.00 $629,309.16

5 76 $127,000.00 $2,582,755.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS5 76 $127,000.00 $2,582,755.00

1 19 $5,000.00 $596,720.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 19 $5,000.00 $596,720.00

8 51 $168,807.21 $1,475,627.21ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

9 64 $609,046.26 $14,584,259.58

0 1 $0.00 $40,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $40,000.00

1 16 $450.00 $127,850.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 16 $450.00 $127,850.00

OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, GENERATORS, CELL TOWER & STRUCTURE 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

13 284 $646,189.68 $13,922,611.16
OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, GENERATORS, CELL TOWER & STRUCTURE 
PLACEMENT)13 284 $646,189.68 $13,922,611.16PLACEMENT)

TOTALS 68 899 $5,829,438.15 $120,186,674.11TOTALS 68 899 $5,829,438.15 $120,186,674.11

TOTALS

59 2020 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,646,966.00
TOTALS

59
786 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 69,305,326.11

2020 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,646,966.00

786
899

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 69,305,326.11

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 120,186,674.11899 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 120,186,674.11

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTED

DEC. 2021 YTD DEC. 2021

CASH REPORT 

YTD DEC. 2021 YTD DEC. 2021

68 899 $24,981.96BUILDING PERMITS $425,423.66

YTD 

68 899 $24,981.96

80 1345 $5,377.95ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $425,423.66

$97,425.9580 1345 $5,377.95

36 499 $2,831.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $46,863.00

$97,425.95

36 499 $2,831.00

25 303 $875.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$46,863.00

$10,605.0025 303 $875.00

12 146 $425.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$10,605.00

$4,945.00

19 343 $1,175.00

23 385 $460.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $7,700.00

$17,571.50

23 385 $460.00

25 430 $2,500.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $7,700.00

$43,000.0025 430 $2,500.00

63 921 $1,890.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $27,630.00

$43,000.00

63 921 $1,890.00

1 27 $50.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $27,630.00

$4,903.151 27 $50.00

39 507 $1,365.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$4,903.15

$17,745.0039 507 $1,365.00

1 8 $100.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $17,745.00

$800.00

1 8 $250.00

24 329 $720.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$9,870.00

$2,000.00

24 329 $720.00

180 2631 $637.26

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$9,870.00

$9,644.07180 2631 $637.26

 

CREDIT CARD FEES $9,644.07

 

TOTALS 597 8781 $43,638.17 $726,126.33TOTALS 597 8781 $43,638.17 $726,126.33

623
TOTALS

$ 43,121.33623
6660 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 592,408.19

2020 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 43,121.33

6660
8781 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 726,126.33

2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 592,408.19

8781 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 726,126.33


